
Double Bed

120

12

9 3

6

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

SKU CODE: WF038854





x2

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

07

08
08

08
08

08

08
08

08

09

10

10
11

11
11

11
11

11
11

11

05

06
09

12

13

13

13

13

12

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

16

16

17

1718

19

19

DETAIL VIEW

Page 1/7



Wf038854

Hardware List  WF038854

x205x104x103x102x101

x206 x207 x808 x210x209

x216

x413x212 x215x614x811

x217

A x4 B x4 C x108 D x12

G x2 H x8 J x78 K x2

Φ8x30

Φ4x30

M6x90

M x4

Φ7x50

N x2

Φ6x70

F x10

L x1

M6x70Φ6x90

x118 x219

Page 2/7

M6x140



Φ8x30

08

07

11
10

x8

x8

13 x4

x205

x206

17 x2

x2

x2

06

05

06

05

07

07

08

08

08

08
08

08
08

08

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11
11

11

Φ6x90

Step 1

Step 2

Page 3/7

C 28

Φ8x30C 80

D 8

C

C

C

C

C
C

C

C

C

C

CC

CC

CC

CC

CC
CC

CCCC

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D



01

04

06

05

02

06

05

04

03

09

09

01

02

04

03

M6x70

Step 3

Step 4

Page 4/7

A 4

B 4

D 4

M6x90

Φ6x90

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

B

B
A

D

D

D

D

F 6

F

F

F

F

F

F



x213

13

12

12

Take note of the difference between the inner and outer
sides of board No.12.When fully assembled,the inner side of
board No.12 should be flush with No.13.Please make sure the connecting
surfaces of No.12 and 13 are smooth and have no protrusions to ensure
proper assembly.

13

x2
13

13

14

14

14

12

J

Φ4x30

Step 5

Step 6

Page 5/7

G 2

H 4

K 2

M6x140

G

G

H

H

H

H

H

K

J 30

J

J
J

J J

J

J
J

J J

J

J
J

J



17

17

18

19

19

01

01

02

03

04

12

12

13

13

13

13

17

1718

19

13

Φ7x50Step 7

Step 8

Page 6/7

M 4

M

MM

M

Φ6x70

K 1

N 2H 4

M6x70F 4

F

F

F

F

F

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

K

N

N



15

13 12

13

15

12

16

16

15

16

12

Step 9

Step 10

Page 7/7

Φ4x30J 44

Φ4x30J 4

J

J

J
J

J
J

J
J

J
J

J
J

15

J
J

J
J

J
J

J
J

J
J

J

JJ
JJ

JJ
JJ

JJ
JJ

JJ
JJ

JJ
JJ

JJ

15

J
J

J

J

J

J


